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Table 1 - LAN91C100FD Pin Requirements
FUNCTION
PIN SYMBOLS
NUMBER OF PINS
System Address Bus
A1-A15, AEN, nBE0-nBE3
20
System Data Bus
D0-D31
32
System Control Bus
RESET, nADS, LCLK, ARDY,
nRDYRTN, nSRDY, INTR0-
INTR3, nLDEV, nRD, nWR,
nDATACS, nCYCLE, W/nR,
nVLBUS
17
Serial EEPROM
EEDI, EEDO, EECS, EESK,
ENEEP, IOS0-IOS2
8
RAM Data Bus
RD0-RD31
32
RAM Address Bus
RA2-RA16
15
RAM Control Bus
nROE, nRWE0-nRWE3,
RCVDMA, RDMAH
7
Crystal Oscillator
XTAL1, XTAL2
2
Power
VDD, AVDD
19
Ground
GND, AGND
21
External ENDEC 10 Mbps
TXEN, TXD, CRS, COL, RXD,
TXC, RXC, LBK, nLNK,
nFSTEP, AUISEL, MIISEL
12
Physical Interface 100 Mbps
TXEN100, CRS100, COL100,
RX_DV, RX_ER, TXD0-TXD3,
RXD0-RXD3, MDI, MDO, MCLK
16
Clocks
TX25, RX25
2
Miscellaneous
nCSOUT, nRXDISC
2
TOTAL
205
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	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
91C1A-A24-A13/A15
	


345Kb / 6P	   91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control 97, 99 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control with Rotary Switch

	
91C1A-A24-A13/A15L
	


345Kb / 6P	   91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control 97, 99 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control with Rotary Switch

	
91C1A-A24-A13/R51
	


345Kb / 6P	   91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control 97, 99 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control with Rotary Switch

	
91C1A-A24-A13/R51L
	


345Kb / 6P	   91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control 97, 99 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control with Rotary Switch

	
91C1A-A24-A15/A15
	


345Kb / 6P	   91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control 97, 99 - 5/8 ??Square Single-Turn Panel Control with Rotary Switch
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	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

SMSC Corporation	
LAN91C100FDREVD
	


585Kb / 79P	   FEAST FAST ETHERNET CONTROLLER WITH FULL DUPLEX CAPABILITY

	
LAN91C100FD_0601
	


456Kb / 78P	   FEAST Fast Ethernet Controller with Full Duplex Capability

	
LAN91C100FD
	


354Kb / 67P	   FEAST Fast Ethernet Controller with Full Duplex Capability

	
LAN91C100FD
	


501Kb / 77P	   FEAST Fast Ethernet Controller with Full Duplex Capability

	
LAN91C100
	


347Kb / 101P	   FEAST??Fast Ethernet Controller

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
SMC91C100
	


411Kb / 83P	   FEAST Fast Ethernet Controller

	
RTL8029AS
	


578Kb / 41P	   Realtek PCI Full-Duplex Ethernet Controller with built-in SRAM

	

Realtek Semiconductor C...	
RTL8019AS
	


642Kb / 51P	   Realtek Full-Duplex Ethernet Controller with Plug and Play Function

	

SMSC Corporation	
LAN91C110
	


381Kb / 56P	   FEAST Fast Ethernet Controller for PCMCIA and Generic 16-Bit Applications

	
LAN91C96I
	


547Kb / 109P	   Non-PCI Single-Chip Full Duplex Ethernet Controller







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 45

 46

 47

 48

 49

 50

 51

 52

 53

 54

 55

 56

 57

 58

 59

 60

 61

 62

 63

 64

 65

 66

 67

 68





数据表 下载
 












	链接网址

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
隐私政策

	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM



	
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ] 

	
关于 Alldatasheet   |  
广告服务   |   

联系我们   |  
隐私政策   |   

链接交换   |  
制造商名单

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










